m0000000319

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
()	dress)	
(~~	uiess)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
r		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	`	
	FEB 1	0 2016
	AL	UNT

400256242284

02/05/14--01016--027 **25.00

FILED

Office Use Only



Debbie Paino Paralegal Bonnier Corporation Tel: (407) 571-4515 Fax: (407) 571-4719 debbie.paino@bonniercorp.com

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

February 3, 2014

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: World Publications II, LLC Doc No.: M0000000319

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached please find an executed Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business in Florida in connection with the above referenced company. Also attached is a check in the amount of \$25.00 as a filing fee for this application. Kindly forward a letter of acknowledgment to me upon withdrawal.

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions and I thank you in advance for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

Debbie Paino

Encs.

INITER -2 PH & OU

COVER LETTER

ľ0:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

World Publications II, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company) SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeremy Thompson (Name of Person)

World Publications II, LLC (Find/Company)

460 N. Orlando Ave, Ste. 200 (Address)

Winter Park, FL 32789 (City/State and Zip Code)



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jeremy Thompson (Name of Person) at (407) 571-4715 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

1014 FEB -5 PH 2

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR .WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN **FLORIDA**

World Publications II, LLC (Name of limited liability company) Delaware (Jurisdiction of its organization) M00000000319 (Florida Document Number) This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state. This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida. 460 N. Orlando Ave., Ste. 200 (Mailing address) Winter Park, FL 32789 (City/State/Zip) FLOR <u>م</u> The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change

in its mailing address.

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

Jeremy M. Thompson Manager

(Typed or printed name of signee)